The AMF36 series of wall plug adaptors comply with medical and home-healthcare and ITE
approvals along with the latest energy efficiency level VI standards with high active mode
efficiency and extremely low no load power consumption.
Available with a range of interchangeable AC connectors these adaptors suit a wide variety of
cost sensitive medical applications while maintaining industry leading performance.
36W
EXTERNAL
WALL PLUG
AMF36 series
90.5 x 58.5 x 33.5mm (3.56” x 2.30” x 1.32”)
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
1
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(1,2,5) Output power Output voltage Output current Total regulation(3) Efficiency(4)
AMF36US05 25W 5.0VDC 5000mA
5%
85.0%
AMF36US09
36W
9.0VDC 4000mA 88.6%
AMF36US12 12.0VDC 3000mA 88.6%
AMF36US15 15.0VDC 2400mA 88.4%
AMF36US18 19.0VDC 2000mA 89.5%
AMF36US24 24.0VDC 1500mA 88.8%
AMF36US30 30.0VDC 1200mA 89.3%
AMF36US36 36.0VDC 1000mA 89.1%
AMF36US48 48.0VDC 750mA 88.3%
Home
Healthcare
Medical
Diagnostics